Spel Granito Private Limited (In CIRP)
List of Financial Creditors

Amount in Rs.

Sr. Name of Financial Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount claim not Voting Percentage Details of Security Remark
No. Creditor admitted Held with FC
1 |Axis Bank Ltd 9,28,68,563 9,25,63,634 3,04,929 100.00 Secured Interest Claim not admitted which
due after CIRP commencmenet
Total 9,28,68,563 9,25,63,634 3,04,929 100.00




